4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0620193F
0620181M
0620187M
0620179M
0620184M
0625247F
0620192M
0620200M
0620180F
0620191F
0620190F
0620186F
0625244F
0625248F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:19 GPS
:19 +0
:19 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA285D00 | 30.04 19:
| DA285D26 | 30.04 19:
| DA285DE6 | 30.04 19:
| DA285DB5 | 30.04 19:
| DA285BOA | 30.04 19:
| DA285CAO0 | 30.04 19:
| DA285BD2 | 30.04 19:
| DA285D2B | 30.04 19:
| DA285CBA | 30.04 19:
| DA285A23 | 30.04 19
| DA285CA2 | 30.04 19:
| DA285C46 | 30.04 19:
| DA285A7C | 30.04 19:
| DA285C2B | 30.04 19:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 26597

Benzing 48905352 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

30

FILE ON
SERVER

ALIN POP
0° 0" 0' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250652
90001041

Pag.:

SO 2025 17236
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236132_1746041899.pdf

